
   305 East Smallwood Drive  

     Waldorf, MD 20602 
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   2020/2021 Fees Schedule 
 

 

 

 

Pre-School (7:30AM – 11:30AM) 

* Registration Fee (non-refundable)                       $150.00                   

 ** Cleaning Fee                                    $ 25.00 per month  

  Tuition – PS5 (Monday through Friday)                        $ 98.75 per week 

$395.00 per month 

  
 

                                     

Pre-Kindergarten (7:30AM – 11:30PM)  

* Registration Fee (non-refundable)                       $150.00 

** Cleaning Fee                                     $ 25.00 per month  

  Tuition                                         $ 98.75 per week 

  $395.00 per month 

  
                            
Childcare (7:30AM - 4:30PM)  

* Registration Fee (non-refundable)                       $150.00             

** Cleaning Fee                                     $ 25.00 per month  

Note: Preschool & Pre-K tuition is included                 $195.00 per week 

$760.00 per month 
                                 

 

Two-Year-Old Program (7:30AM – 4:30PM) 

* Registration Fee (non-refundable)                       $150.00 

** Cleaning Fee                                     $ 25.00 per month  

  Tuition                                         $215.50 per week 

$840.00 per month  
                            
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

   

* Registration fee reduced to $100.00 for additional children of same family  

  Sibling discount available ~ See Mrs. Johnson-Bolt for more information 
 

      Refer a Friend - Receive a $30.00 credit for each friend you refer that completes    

     the enrollment process for their child/children.  

** Cleaning fee – Enhanced electrostatic cleaning to help mitigate the spread of COVID-19.  
 
 

 

 

 

 


